

**32-18AUG22 - PIERPONT MEADOWS
ENTRANCE IMPROVEMENTS**

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Sam Gaines Construction, Inc.		CL Richardson Construction Co., Inc	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,205.00	\$7,205.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,840.00	\$4,840.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,244.00	\$2,244.00
REMOVALS, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,786.00	\$5,786.00
INITIAL GRADING-CUT & FILL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.30	\$2,500.30
ALUMINIZED CMP, 18" DIA.	45	LF	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	\$90.00	\$4,050.00	\$138.86	\$6,248.70
ALUMINIZED METAL FLARED END SECTIONS	2	EA	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$984.23	\$1,968.46
AGGREGATE ROAD BASE, 1 1/2" MINUS, 6" THICK	245	SY	\$8.00	\$1,960.00	\$10.00	\$2,450.00	\$12.35	\$3,025.75
ASPHALT BITUMINOUS BASE, 4" THICK	48	TON	\$78.00	\$3,744.00	\$200.00	\$9,600.00	\$236.50	\$11,352.00
ASPHALT SURFACE, BP-2, 2" THICK	24	TON	\$80.00	\$1,920.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$236.50	\$5,676.00
TACK COAT, TRACKLESS	218	SY	\$0.50	\$109.00	\$12.00	\$2,616.00	\$5.50	\$1,199.00
GRAVEL ROAD REPAIR	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$693.00	\$693.00
FINISHED GRADING & RESTORATION	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,779.62	\$5,779.62
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,161.60	\$1,161.60
Bid Total				\$34,433.00		\$49,296.00		\$62,979.43
Bid Response						Y		Y
Work Authorization Certification						Y		Y
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Y		Y
Anti-Collusion Statement						Y		Y
Bid Bond						Y		Y
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Y		Y
Bidders Acknowledgment						Y		Y